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__1. If you have already voted in the election by going to the polls or absentee ballot?

78.% Voted Today
22.% Voted Absentee

__ 2. Inthe election for President

48.% Donald Trump the Republican
48.% Hillary Clinton the Democrat
02.% Gary Johnson the Libertarian
02.%  Other minor party candidate

Now we will look at some reasons you voted for your candidate
__3. Of the following reasons, which was a primary reason for voting for them?

Why Yes Trump

11.% Cares about people like me

23.% Agree with their position on issues and policies
03.% Most qualified

32.% Bring change that is needed

13% They are an outsider

16.% They are candidate America needs

02.% Other/Unsure/don’t know

Why Yes Clinton

07.% Cares about people like me

19.% Agree with their position on issues and policies
58.% Most qualified

05.% Bring change that is needed

01% They are an outsider

07.% They are candidate America needs

04.% Unsure/don’t know



Look at some reasons you did not support your candidates top opponent

__ 4. Of the following reasons, which was a primary reason you did not support your candidate’s
top opponent?

Why No Trump

04.% They are not qualified
08.% Fear them as president
49.% Don’t trust them

16.% Position on issues/policies
03.% They are nasty

16.% They are liars

00.% They are crooks

04.% Unsure/don’t know

Why No Clinton

39.% They are not qualified
31.% Fear them as president
11.% Don’t trust them

05.% Position on issues/policies
05.% They are nasty

07.% They are liars

00.% They are crooks

01.% Unsure/don’t know

__5. Overall, how would you rate the job being done by Barack Obama as President

51.% Positive job rating
46.% Negative job rating
03.% Unsure/don’t know

__6. Did the next president’s possible opportunity to select 2 or more Supreme Court Justices
play any role in your decision who you voted for president?

43.% Major role

35.% Somewhat of a role

20.% Norole

03.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

__7.Was the current presidential election cycle a disgrace for our county?

76.% Yes
16.% No



07.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know
__ 8. Will the next president be able to bring our divided nation together?

35.% Yes
27.% No
38.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

__ 9. Has the nation’s economy and job market left you and your family behind?

35.% Yes
52.% No
13.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

_10. When did you decide who to vote for in the race for president?

05.% Today

02.% Yesterday

03.% Over the weekend
06.% Over the last two weeks
15.% Early October

66.% September or earlier
03.% Undecided/Don’t know

__11. Looking back to the 2012 presidential election...?

07.% Did not vote
91.% Votedin 2012
02.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

__12. If you or someone in your household belongs to a labor union or teachers association
please...?

37.% Union Households
60.% No Union Members
04.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

__13. What is the last grade or level of schooling you completed?

17.% High school or less

08.% Non-college post high school
20.% Some college

55.% College grad/Post Graduate
01.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know



__14. Generally Speaking, do you consider yourself?

37.% Republican
48.% Democrat
15.% Independent

__16. If you are White, Please Press 1, if you are African American or Black, Press

83.% White

10.% African American or Black
03.% Hispanic

03.% Other

02.% Undecided/Don’t Know

__17. If you or someone in your household make be consider of Hispanic or Latin heritage...?

08.% Hispanic/Latin
88.% No Hispanic/Latin
04.% Undecided/Unsure /Don’t know

__18. For statistical purposes only, please use your telephone key pad to enter a two digit
number to indicate your age?

17.%
28.%
22.%
34.%

18 — 34 years of age
35 — 49 years of age
50 — 60 years of age
61 year and older

__19 If you are a man, Press 1. If you are a woman, Press 2.

46.%
54.%

Man

Woman

That completes the survey! Thank you very much. We greatly appreciate your responses.



